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Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jaipur
' Gandhi Block, Swasthya BhawanrTilak Marg, C-Scheme, Rajasthan, Jaipur

r*(zs olnusc/EpM/M-2allB-s 8 9 I 202r -2zt 1 .3 31 1 al
Clarification/Co rrisendum/Addendum

Subject:- No. F-8(235)RMSC/EPM/M-2INLB-57112021-22|724Dated: 19.05.202r for
item Glucose Strips-(Combo of 1000 strips+l000 Auto Disable Lancet*l
Glucometer on purchase of every 1000strips).

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-571 the various representations received

from the firms and issues raised by the Bidders are under consideration by the competent

Authorities and technical committee. The following Corrigendum/Addendum is issued for

inclusion in bid document as below:-

1. Date extension of Bid:-

Please note that all clarification/amendment/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be

signed and annexed with bid document.

All other terms & conditions remains the same. ."3 ---'// i i',tlG\a\
' - Executive Direclor (EPM)

RMSCL, Jaipur

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

of Technical
Bid

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

of Technical
Bid

10,06.2021
06:00 PM

r0.06.2021
06:00 PM

LL.06.2021
03:00 PM

17.06.2021
06:00 PM

17.06.2021
06:00 PM

18.06.2021
03:00 PM


